Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 20 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2024-07-06 - 17:40 Startlist Finals
Ontario provincial records Open 47.55 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Toronto 2024-05-16
Ontario provincial records 17 49.17 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC 2019-01-01
Ontario provincial records 16 49.17 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC 2019-01-01
Ontario provincial records 15 51.19 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC 2018-01-01
Ontario provincial records 14 52.14 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC 2017-01-01
Ontario provincial records 13 53.72 DESTANG, Antoine ESWIM 2022-01-01
Age Club Exceptions Age Club Exceptions

Final, 14 years and younger Reserves, 14 years and younger

0 LI, Andrew 14 SSAT 58.15 NIU, Edward 14 MSSAC 58.33

1 KRICFALUSI, Emil 14 RHAC 57.31 KHRESNAMURTI,M. 14 NYAC 58.79

2 O'ROURKE, Fynn 13 GMAC 56.55

3 ZHOU, George 14 GO 56.40

4 LEE, Aidan 14 RAMAC 55.17

5 ELSAYED, Ahmed 14 OAK 56.26

6 SUN, Tianyi 14 KWST 56.44

7 DERONETH, Saul 14 GO 57.27

8 LEVACK, Logan J 14  WAC 57.81

9 POST, Logan 14 GMAC 58.23
Final, 15 years Reserves, 15 years

0 TWIST, Julian 15 GMAC 55.53 MANWELL, Graeme 15 OSAC 55.87

1 JIAN, Alex 15 RAMAC 55.32 REFAAT, Youssef 15 OAK 55.92

2 ARDELEANU, Gabriel 15 COBRA 55.26

3 KEENES, Charlie 15 COBRA 54.92

4 GALIANO, Arthur 15 ROCS 54.33

5 CESCON, B. 15 CREST 54.91

6 SCHINKELSHOEK, G. 15 WAC 55.11

7 WATSON, Scott 15 MAC 55.26

8 POSTERNAK, Maty 15 ESWIM 55.50

9 MCCORMICK, M. 15 OSHAC 55.54
Final, 16 years Reserves, 16 years

0 THOMPSON, Oliver 16 OAK 54.71 GIARDETTI, DanielA 16 TBT 54.92

1 TULLY, Emerson 16 VAC 54.46 SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 16 ESWIM 54.93

2 CARSWELL, Riley 16 WEST 54.33

3 LOW, Louis J 16 MMST 53.85

4 BRENNAN, Francis 16 BBST OSA 51.18

5 HIBBERT, Samuel 16 GGST OSA 53.76

6 CHERNIN, Daniel 16 RHAC 53.98

7 MATZ, Ethan T 16 MMST OSA 54.43

8 SO, Nik 16 RHAC 54.60

9 HOU, Eric 16 ESWIM 54.87
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 20, Men, 100m Freestyle, Final

Final, 17 years and older

0 STUCKLESS, Kyle C
1 PERREAULT, A.

2 KURJI, Alym J

3 DUONG, Raymond

4 GINZBURG, Eric

5 BARNARDO, Connor
6 EL TATAWY, Ahmed
7 ZHANG, Kevin

8 BUCK, Carter

9 BOULEY, Albert B

18
25
18
21
19
17
19
18
20
17

MS
OTTSC
WS
APEX
RAMAC
LAC
LAC
WAT
TSC
CREST

Reserves, 17 years and older

53.17 YANG, Paul
53.11 LIU, Fangbo
52.46
52.37
51.97
52.29
52.46
52.64
53.12
53.19

17
17

NYAC
ROW

53.20
53.23
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